LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiar

UV3 TEC BRETAGNE

21.01.2024
Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
(+20pts) COADALAN Louann (22, BRE) DOJO COTE DE GRANIT
(+20pts) TREHOREL Jeanne (22, BRE) YFFINIAC JUDO
CADETS F 1D v
+opts) HAMMAMI Romane (22, BRE) DOJO DE TRIEUX
+17pts) LE GUERN Manon (22, BRE) J.C. D HILLION ST RENE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
(+20pts) DIEZ-CUEFF Oceane (22, BRE) ASPTTSTBRIEUC
+40pts) MAHE Amandine (22, BRE) RYU JUDO JUJITSU TAISO MUROISE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D -
v/ (+0pts) LE MENN Lucy (22, BRE) DOJO DE TRIEUX
CADETS M CM -

v/ +37pts) BAUX Leandre (22, BRE) ARMOR JUDO
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(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

DARBLADE Jean (22, BRE)

DUBOS Amin (22, BRE)

GIMENEZ Nathan (22, BRE)
GIRAL-LE GALLOU Ewen (22, BRE)
KASBAWI Nassim (22, BRE )
MARLAIX MOIZAN Quentin (22, BRE)

TOUDIC Marvin (22, BRE)

CADETSM 1D

COQUIN GUYOMAR Fanch (22, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BERNARD Louison (22, BRE)
CARREL Elouan (22, BRE)
GALLIER Tom (22, BRE)
GUYOMARD Nathan (22, BRE)
HAMMAMI Enzo (22, BRE)
LE CHANU Oan (22, BRE)

LEMAIRE LE GUILLOUZER Thomas (22, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
BALCOU Dorian (22, BRE)
ELINGUEL Brivael (22, BRE)
MAHE Nolann (22, BRE)
PRIOULT Soan (22, BRE)
SYLVESTRE Ronan (22, BRE)
THEAS Luc (22, BRE)

THOMAS Corentin (22, BRE)

STE AMIS E L PLOEUC

DOJO D ARMOR

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

AL DE PLOUFRAGAN

YFFINIAC JUDO

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

DOJO D ARMOR

STE AMIS E L PLOEUC

ARMOR JUDO

J.C. D HILLION ST RENE

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO D ARMOR

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

YFFINIAC JUDO

STEAMIS E L PLOEUC

STEAMIS E L PLOEUC

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

STE AMIS E L PLOEUC

STE AMIS E L PLOEUC



JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
v/ (+0pts) LALLEMANT Matthieu (22, BRE) RYU JUDO JUJITSU TAISO MUROISE

v/ (+10pts) ROSSI Julien (22, BRE) DOJO COTE DE GRANIT



